Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

11

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: April 25, 2023

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Chuck Martin

2nd

Lenny Fink

3rd

Cindy Guzman

4th

Susan Laflamme

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:20 pm




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

4:00

Entry

22

Cost

$25

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: April 25, 2023

Hold'Em

WINNERS

1st

Susan Laflamme

2nd

Steve Wereb

3rd

Gary Lasch

4th

Tom Luchetti

5th

Bill Harvey

6th

Adam Bona

7th

Allen Swain

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
8:10 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

9:00

Entry

12

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: April 26, 2023

Hold'em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Robert Hughes

2nd

Rick Sorenson

3rd

Bruce Rebout

4th

Bob Husk

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 2
11:50 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

10 am

Entry

10

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: April 26, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Paul Livernash

2nd

Russ Pyle

3rd

Lenny Fink

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
1PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

4 PM

Entry

12

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: April 26, 2023

No Limit Hold'em

WINNERS

1st

Fred Bass

2nd

Bill Harvey

3rd

Chuck Saddoris

4th

Barbara Grady

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -4
7:10 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: April 27, 2023
Time 4 pm
Entry 21 Hold'em No Limit
Cost $10
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Keith Darrow

2nd Tami Songer

3rd Ryan Smith (Guest)

4th Judy Rosiek

5th Dan Williams

6th Haydee LaBreche

7th Sue Bogert

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th
PLACES CHOPPED: NONE

FINISH TIME:

7:55 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: April 27, 2023
Time 4:30 pm
Entry 27 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Gert Maloney

2nd Diamond Jim

3rd Charlie Smith

4th Kurt Lauffer

5th Tim Maloney

6th John Luher

7th Bobbi Luher

8th Allen Swain

9th Jeff Peterson

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
NO TIME ENTERED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 pm

Entry

14

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

April 28, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Vic Avery

2nd

Pauline Avery

3rd

Barry Shomer

4th

Lenny Fink

5th

Fred Bass

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
8:25 p.m.




